EZ-track™
R16 Liquid Level Sensor
Manual
Your Global Automation Partner
2  Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
EZ-track® R16 Analog Output
The EZ-track line from Turck is a line of magnetostrictive linear displacement transducers. These devices detect the position
of an external magnet along the active stroke of the sensor without causing any wear on the sensor parts. Because there are

other parts to the top of the tank before assembling the probe components.
3
Level Probe Part Number Key
Sensor Family
LT = Linear
Transducer
Measurement Span
Length of span
Length Units
E = Inches (whole 1” increments)
M = Millimeters (25mm increments)
Housing Style
R = Rod Style
Rod Diameter
Diameter in mm
Probe Style
S = Sanitary - 240 grit finish (max. span is 110 in.)
F = Food Grade - 180 grit finish (max. span is 110 in.)
P = PVDF
3 = 316 stainless steel (standard finish)
High Temp. Applications (Not approved for use in
hazardous areas)
A = 316 stainless steel (standard finish)
B = Sanitary - 240 grit finish (max. span is 110 in.)
C = Food Grade - 180 grit finish (max. span is 110 in.)
Notes:
1. Available on probe styles 3 or P only.
2. Not available on probe styles A, P, or 3.
3. Available on probe styles P only.
4. Not available on probe style P.
5. Not available on probe styles A, B, or C.
6. Available on probe styles S only.
Special Approvals
3A = 3A approved
sensor with float
removable6
Intrinsically Safe
EX5 (must be connected to appropriate barrier)
Blank = Not approved for hazardous areas
Output Type (bottom to top)
0 = 4 to 20 mA
1 = 20 to 4 mA
Output Configuration
LI = Current
Flange Adapter
Blank = No adapter1
20 	 = 2 in. Tri-Clamp2
25 	 = 2.5 in. Tri-Clamp2
30 	 = 3 in. Tri-Clamp2
40 	 = 4 in. Tri-Clamp2
C 	 = 3 in. Dead Band temperature limited (0 to 40°C)3
LT E - R 16 - LI - EX - / 3A
Connector Type
D 		 = Dual 3/4 in. NPT
B1140	 = 4-pin, minifast ®4
S 	 = Single 3/4 in. NPT (steel)
	     Single 1/2 in. NPT3 (PVDF,
	     with flange “C” only)
4  Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
Level Probe Accessories
Flange, 2 Inch Tri-clamp	 Flange, 2.5 Inch Tri-clamp
Flange, 3 Inch Tri-clamp	 Flange, 4 Inch Tri-clamp
TC-R16-SS	 TB-R16S
(LT0305)	 (LT0294)
        Tube Coupling	      Junction Box
5
BU-R16-2x3/4 NPT-SS (LT0306)	 FK-R16-205-SSES (LT0299)
FK-R16-183-SSES (LT0296)	 FK-R16-183-SSFE (LT0302)
WK-R16 Weight Kit (LT0295)	 PF-R16 (LT0292)
Bushing (316 Stainless Steel)
Float Kit (316 Stainles Steel),